
45 MINUTES 

1 HOUR

1.5 HOURS

1 HOUR 45 MINUTES

2 HOURS

2 HOURS 15 MINUTES

2 HOURS 30 MINUTES

2 HOURS 45 MINUTES

3 HOURS

3 HOURS 15 MINUTES

3 HOURS 30 MINUTES

3 HOURS 45 MINUTES

4 HOURS

4 HOURS 15 MINUTES

4 HOURS 30 MINUTES

4 HOURS 45 MINUTES

5 HOURS

$75

$82

$125

$135

$145

$155

$165

$175

$185

$195

$205

$215

$225

$235

$245

$255

$265

PAY IN FULL BY SEPTEMBER 1ST & RECEIVE A 10% DISCOUNT
NON-REFUNDABLE AFTER NOVEMBER 1ST

CANCELLATION POLICY:
IF YOU NEED TO WITHDRAW FROM A CLASS PLEASE CONTACT THE
FRONT DESK TO RECEIVE A CANCELLATION FORM

WWW.DANCESTUDIO21.COM      (781) 592-2101

CLASS TIME/WEEK PER STUDENT

2023-2024
PAYMENT

INFORMATION

RECITAL COSTUME FEES (NON-REFUNDABLE)

DEPOSIT (DUE IN OCTOBER)

FINAL BALANCE (DUE IN DECEMBER)

$40/COSTUME

TBD

REGISTRATION FEE: $40/STUDENT (FAMILY MAX: $55)
NON-REFUNDABLE

TUITION IS BASED ON A YEARLY FEE, BROKEN DOWN INTO
9 EQUAL PAYMENTS DUE ON THE 1ST OF EACH MONTH
SEPTEMBER - MAY

MONTHLY FEE PER STUDENT


