

REGISTRATION FEE: \$40/STUDENT (FAMILY MAX: \$55) NON-REFUNDABLE

TUITION IS BASED ON A YEARLY FEE, BROKEN DOWN INTO 9 EQUAL PAYMENTS DUE ON THE 1ST OF EACH MONTH SEPTEMBER – MAY

CLASS TIME/WEEK PER STUDENT	MONTHLY FEE PER STUDENT
45 MINUTES	\$75
1 HOUR	\$82
1.5 HOURS	\$125
1 HOUR 45 MINUTES	\$135
2 HOURS	\$145
2 HOURS 15 MINUTES	\$155
2 HOURS 30 MINUTES	\$165
2 HOURS 45 MINUTES	\$175
3 HOURS	\$185
3 HOURS 15 MINUTES	\$195
3 HOURS 30 MINUTES	\$205
3 HOURS 45 MINUTES	\$215
4 HOURS	\$225
4 HOURS 15 MINUTES	\$235
4 HOURS 30 MINUTES	\$245
4 HOURS 45 MINUTES	\$255
5 HOURS	\$265

PAY IN FULL BY SEPTEMBER 1ST & RECEIVE A 10% DISCOUNT NON-REFUNDABLE AFTER NOVEMBER 1ST

CANCELLATION POLICY:

IF YOU NEED TO WITHDRAW FROM A CLASS PLEASE CONTACT THE FRONT DESK TO RECEIVE A CANCELLATION FORM

RECITAL COSTUME FEES (NON-REFUNDABLE)

DEPOSIT (DUE IN OCTOBER) \$40/COSTUME

FINAL BALANCE (DUE IN DECEMBER) TBD

WWW.DANCESTUDIO21.COM (781) 592-2101